                           Iaтл  series
                                                         Low Power Voltage Detector
Ver1.1 1 Oct 3,2011
Features
 Low power consumption
 Low temperature coefficient
 Built-in hysteresis characteristic
 High input voltage (up to 12V)

5.0V 4% CMOS
5.0V 4% NMOS
Order Information
 ①②③④⑤
DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION
①
Output Configuration:
C=CMOS
            =N-ch open drain
Package Type:
M=SOT23-3
P=SOT89
N=SOT25
T=TO-92(Standard)
L=TO-92(Custom pin configuration
②③
Detect Voltage
25=2.5V
38=3.8V
Device Orientation:
R=Embossed Taped(Right)
L=Embossed Taped(Left)
H=Paper Type(TO-92)
B=Bag(TO-92)
  HM70
  HM70
Shenzhen H&M Semiconductor Co.Ltd
http：//www.hmsemi.com
  HM70C10XX
  HM7010XX
  HM70C11XX
  HM7011XX
  HM7012XX
  HM70C12XX
  HM7050XX
  HM70C50XX
      ±2%
      ±2%
      ±2%
      ±2%
      ±2%
      ±2%
      ±2%
      ±2%
      ±2%
④
⑤
(space)
Ver1.1 2 Oct 3,2011
Block Diagram
Output Table & Curve
VDD VDD>VDET(+) VDD≤VDET(-)
VOUT Hi-Z VSS
Pin Assignment
                           Iaтл  series